Altar Server Schedule: June 2024

Sat June-1
Sun June-2

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Faye Taylor

Noah Cosgrove

Sat June-8
Sun June-9

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Mae Pike

Vincent Madden
Matthew Warren

JR Pike

Isadora Madden

Sat June-15
Sun June-16

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Finn Cole

Colin Guinan
Noah Cosgrove

Sat June-22
Sun June-23

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Mae Pike

Vincent Madden
Faye Taylor

JR Pike

Isadora Madden

Sat June-29
Sun June-30

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Finn Cole

Colin Guinan
Matthew Warren




